2024 Voluntary Membership We invite you to show your support and become a member of the Monticello Senior Center!

The Monticello Senior Center is committed to providing services for older adults to support their independence and well-being, enhance their dignity and promote their participation in the community.

2024 Monticello Senior Center Annual Membership

Please check one:

_____ Individual Membership \$15/calendar year

_____ Household Membership \$25/calendar year

_____ Additional Donation

Your Name(s):	
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Phone:	_
Email:	_
~	41 0

Do you wish to receive the monthly newsletter **by email**? yes_____ no_____

The Monticello Senior Center is a 501(c)(3) organization. Membership dues and other donations are tax deductible.

Please return to: Monticello Senior Center 505 Walnut Street, Suite 3 Monticello, MN 55362

Thank you for your support!